Puamsun et LT

HEE

W@%Eﬁ,—ﬁ (Multi Layer Ceramic Capacitor)

CL31B223KHHSFN

REE HEEE MR
22.0nF +10% 630.0Vdc
m|Z| WESR
100000 e T
10000 1
_. 1000 |
£ 1
c 100 !
o {
i 10 /A..;_‘
= 4 ]
01 ﬁ__'__/ 1
: v
001 I 1
Q.QQQ\ di‘ “Q';\ o s ’9@ »\@QQ
Frequency(MHz)
Frequency Characteristics
Network Analyzer
20
0
-20
5 40
<]
80 \
-80 —
-100
0 100 200 300 400 500
DC Voltage(Vdc)
DC Bias Characteristics
LCR meter, 1kHz, 1Vrms
40
20
0
=
%1
< 20
-40
60
0 0.5 1 15 2 25

AC Voltage(Vrms)

AC Voltage Characteristics
LCR meter, 1kHz
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Temperature Characteristics of Capacitance(TCC)
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LCR meter, 1kHz, 1Vrms
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Bias TCC Characteristics

LCR meter, 1kHz, 1Vrms, 40Vdc
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Temperature Rise by Ripple Current

FEPIHTAEIRIIE S, EdEesIt, BFSTER. FEIRRIH THEETR, NihsitEs.
UTIEUEESITAEEE, B ERSHEEARTAE.

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com

BIEERHE - 2023/12/26 23:26:25
(FEEfwEadEl), UTC/GMT +9 7Nt


https://www.oneyac.com

B NE AR EN, AT, SRR A ISR E B

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com/brand/894.html
https://www.oneyac.com

	>>Samsung Electro-Mechanics(三星电机)

